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501 701 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7198 7245 48

502 702 TYBBA(SEM-5) 1536 1595 60

503 703 TYBBA(SEM-5) 1596 1624 29

504 704 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7246 7295 50

505 705 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7296 7340 45

506 706

SYBCA(SEM-4)

NON-NEP 348 381 34

401 707 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7341 7390 50

402 708 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7391 7435 45

508 709 TYBCOM(Sem-5) 5017 5056 40

509 710 TYBCOM(Sem-5) 5057 5091 35

510 711 TYBCOM(Sem-5) 5092 5141 50

551 712 TYBCOM(Sem-5) 5142 5176 35

552 713 TYBCOM(Sem-5) 5177 5226 50

553 714 TYBCOM(Sem-5) 5227 5261 35

University Exam Seating Arrangement of 

TYBBA(SEM-5) 22-03-2025 to 27-03-2025 

Time:10:30AM to 1:30PM  

TYBCOM(Sem-5) 19-03-2025 to 27-03-2025

Time:10:30 AM to 12:30AM

SYBCA(SEM-4)NEP & NON-NEP 25-03-2025 to 
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504

NEW 715 TYBCOM(Sem-5) 5262 5282 21

403 716 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7436 7480 45

404 717 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7481 7530 50

408 718 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7531 7575 45

410 719 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7576 7620 45

451 720 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7621 7647 27

452 721 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7648 7697 50

302 722 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7698 7747 50

311 723 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7748 7797 50

001 724 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7798 7847 50

002 725 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7848 7897 50

003 726 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7898 7937 40

004 727 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7938 7980 43

005 728 SYBCA(SEM-4) 7981 8030 50
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007 729 SYBCA(SEM-4) 8031 8075 45

407 730 MCOM(SEM-2) 5491 5515 25

409 731 MCOM(SEM-2) 5516 5540 25

453 732 MCOM(SEM-2) 5541 5556 16


